SCH&E&OLS
Evaellonen foe Detvicatioe

20-21 Millington Municipal Instructional Calendar

Before School Begins:
July 27 & 28, 2020

July 29, 2020
July 30, 31; Aug 3, 2020
Aug 4
Aug 5-6, 2020
Aug 7, 2020
FIRST SEMESTER
Date Day
Aug 10 Monday
Aug 25 Tuesday
Sep 7 Monday
Oct9 Friday
Oct12~16 Mon-Friday
Oct19 Monday
Nov 11 Wednesday
Nov 23-24 Mon-Tuesday
Nov 25-27 Wed-Friday
Dec 16-18 Wed-Friday
Dec 18 Friday
Dec 21-22 Mon-Tuesday
Dec23 -Jan1 Wed-Friday
SECOND SEMESTER
Date Day
Jan4 Monday
Jan 18 Monday
Jan19 Tuesday
Feb 15 Monday
March 12 Friday
March 15-19 Mon-Friday
March 22 Monday
Apr 2 Friday
May 19-21 Wed-Friday
May 21 Friday
175 Instructional Days Inservice
Q1 =44 days July 30 (1)
Q2 =39 days July 31 (1)
Aug 3 (1)
(S 1=83 Days) Aug 5 (1)
Aug6 (1)
Q3 =48 Days
Q4 =44 Days
{52 = 92 Days)
S Days

New Teacher Induction

Administration Day

Inservice Days

Student Enroliment/New Student Registration Day & Administration Day
Inservice Days

Administration Day

83 Days
Event Students Teachers
1t Day of School IN IN
Parent Conference 3-630 pm HS/MS IN IN (Full Day + % Admin)
4-730 pm ELEM
Labor Day out ouT
END of 1** Quarter IN IN
FALL BREAK ouT ouTt
1%t Day of 2" Quarter IN IN
Veterans’ Day ouT out
Inservice FLEX DAYS ouT FLEX
Thanksgiving Break out out
Semester Exams IN IN
End of 2™ Quarter IN (% Day) IN (FULL)
WINTER BREAK ouT FLEX
Inservice FLEX Days
WINTER Break out ouT
92 DAYS
Event Students Teachers
Students Return IN IN
1t Day of 3™ Quarter
MLK, Jr. ouT ouT
Parent Conference 3-630 pm HS/MS IN IN (Full Day + % Admin)
4-730 pm ELEM
Presidents’ Day ouT IN
Professional Development
End of 3™ Quarter IN IN
SPRING BREAK ouT ouT
1% Day 4% Quarter IN IN
GOOD FRIDAY ouT out
Semester Exams IN IN
End of 4" Quarter IN (% Day) IN (FULL)
PD Stockpile ADMIN Conference Paid Teacher Vacation
Nov 23 (1)-FLEX July29 (1) Aug25(.5) Oct 12-16(5)
Nov 24 (1)-FLEX Aug4 (1) Jan19(.5) March15-19(5)

Dec 21 (1)-FLEX Aug 7 (1)
Dec 22 (1)-FLEX Aug 25 (.5)
Feb 15 (1) Jan 19(.5)

5 Days 4 Days 1 Day 10 Days




